Training Level Test 1 OPEN
(C) Barnard,
326 jennifer s kelly

Training Level Test 2 (BLM) AA-Jr/YR
(C) Barnard,
329 Megan Gioffre

Training Level Test 2 (BLM) Open
(C) Barnard,
331 EMILY DONALDSON

Training Level Test 3 (GAIG/USDF Q) OPEN
(C) Barnard,
331 EMILY DONALDSON
334 Angelia Bean

JK's Outa Time

Golden Daisy

BRILLIANCZE MFH

BRILLIANCZE MFH
SKYES THE LIMIT

Training Level Test 3 (GAIG/USDF Q) AA - Jr/YR

(C) Barnard,
329 Megan Gioffre Golden Daisy
327 KATIE WHISENANT Wanted

First Level Test 1 OPEN
(C) Barnard,
334 Angelia Bean

First Level Test 1 AA-Jr/YR
(C) Barnard,

322 Ashley Kundravi

309 Michele Owens Rieder

SKYES THE LIMIT

BALOUETTE
Windswept Deja Vu

First Level Test 3 (GAIG/USDF Q) OPEN
(C) Barnard,
302 Nicole Brady FEARLESS

First Level Test 3 (GAIG/USDF Q) AA - Jr/YR
(C) Barnard,

310 Andrea Jenkins MR. BATES
339 Brooke McDade Sir Love

322 Ashley Kundravi BALOUETTE
313 Sheridan Sone Chrysalis

327 KATIE WHISENANT Wanted

301 ALICE MORSE AFGHAN NTF

309 Michele Owens Rieder Windswept Deja Vu

Monday, June 6, 2022 5:51 AM

Training Level, Test 1 2019

Training Level, Test 2 2019

Training Level, Test 2 2019

Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019

Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019

First Level, Test 1 2019

First Level, Test 1 2019
First Level, Test 1 2019

First Level, Test 3 2019

First Level, Test 3 2019
First Level, Test 3 2019
First Level, Test 3 2019
First Level, Test 3 2019
First Level, Test 3 2019
First Level, Test 3 2019
First Level, Test 3 2019

Open

Adult Amateur

Open

Open
Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Open

Adult Amateur
JRIYR

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

www.foxvillage.com - Licensed to Doreen Garland - Dunmovin Enterprises LLC

165.0

171.0

211.0

208.0
187.0

181.0
180.0

184.0

184.5
173.5

230.0

245.0
242.5
241.0
237.0
226.5
217.0
203.5

High Score Award (highlighted in yellow)

63.462%

58.966%

72.759%

71.724%
64.483%

62.414%
62.069%

63.448%

63.621%
59.828%

63.889%

68.056%
67.361%
66.944%
65.833%
62.917%
60.278%
56.528%
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Second Level Test 1 AA - Jr/YR

(C) Barnard,
310 Andrea Jenkins

MR. BATES

Second Level Test 3 (GAIG/USDF Q) AA - Jr/lYR

(C) Barnard,

313 Sheridan Sone
323 Leslie Kline
321 Karen Rubin

Third Level Test 1 OPEN

(C) Barnard,
335 Lisa Fergusson

Chrysalis
LEAP OF FAITH
Pax

Honor Me

Third Level Test 1 AA - Jr/YR

(C) Barnard,
314 Erin Bailey
328 Francis Keller

lvegazz
LA DONNA

Third Level Test 3 (GAIG/USDF Q) OPEN

(C) Barnard,
317 LAUREN ANNETT

EZEKIEL

Third Level Test 3 (GAIG/USDF Q) AA-Jr/YR

(C) Barnard,

307 SHARON SEXTON
314 Erin Bailey

304 Patricia Lutfy

Fourth Level Test 1 OPEN

(C) Barnard,
325 jennifer s kelly
306 Hanne Boekell

FURSTAFIRE
lvegazz
ALGERAND

RF OUTLANDISH
LAGUNA

Fourth Level Test 2 (BLM) OPEN

(C) Barnard,
325 jennifer s kelly

USEF Test of Choice Class - Gaig/lUSDF Q OPEN

(C) Barnard,
335 Lisa Fergusson
336 Lisa Fergusson

MFS TOC 1st - 4th BLM/ GAIG/USDFQ AA-Jr/YR

(C) Barnard,
301 ALICE MORSE

Monday, June 6, 2022 5:51 AM

RF OUTLANDISH

Honor Me
Newcomer Z

AFGHAN NTF

Second Level, Test 1 2019

Second Level, Test 3 2019
Second Level, Test 3 2019
Second Level, Test 3 2019

Third Level, Test 1 2019

Third Level, Test 1 2019
Third Level, Test 1 2019

Third Level, Test 3 2019

Third Level, Test 3 2019
Third Level, Test 3 2019
Third Level, Test 3 2019

Fourth Level, Test 1 2019
Fourth Level, Test 1 2019

Fourth Level, Test 2 2019

Third Level, Test 1 2019
Second Level, Test 1 2019

USDF Freestyle, First Level 2019

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Open
Open

Open

Open
Open

Adult Amateur
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250.5

265.5
243.0
241.5

228.0

240.5
224.5

267.0

256.5
250.5
250.5

259.0
251.0

243.5

234.0
223.5

199.5

67.703%

63.214%
57.857%
57.500%

61.622%

65.000%
60.676%

66.750%

64.125%
62.625%
62.625%

66.410%
64.359%

64.079%

63.243%
60.405%

66.500%
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MFS TOC First-Fourth BLM/ GAIG/USDF Q OPEN
(C) Barnard,

317 LAUREN ANNETT EZEKIEL

302 Nicole Brady FEARLESS

318 LAUREN ANNETT CHILKOOT W-S

USDF Freestyle, Third Level 2019 Open
USDF Freestyle, First Level 2019 Open
USDF Freestyle, Fourth Level 2019 Open

MFS TOC FEI - Open/BLM/GAIG/USDF Q AA - Jr/YR

(C) Barnard,
319 Christina Morin-Graham

Prix St. Georges- BLM/GAIG/USDF Q AA-Jr/YR
(C) Barnard,
338 Pam Murphy
330 Katie Bibeau

FEI TOC (11-2; GP) (or equivalent to) BLM/GAIG Q
(C) Barnard,
311 Michael Bragdell
337 Silva Martin

MONDLICHT

Rosa Cha W
HURACAN

Faberge Blue
Belrano Gold

Opportunity Training Level Test 2
(C) Barnard,

332 Margaret Dugan King Arthur of Alapocas

Monday, June 6, 2022 5:51 AM

FEI Freestyle, Intermediate | 2017 Adult Amateur
FEI Prix St. Georges 2021 Adult Amateur
FEI Prix St. Georges 2021 Adult Amateur
FEI Grand Prix 2021 Open
FEI Grand Prix 2021 Open
Training Level, Test 2 2019 Adult Amateur
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206.5
201.0
195.5

263.5

219.5
1915

313.0
307.0

1915

68.833%
67.000%
65.167%

65.875%

64.559%
56.324%

68.043%
66.739%

66.034%
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