

High Score Award (highlighted in yellow)

**Training Level Test 1 OPEN**

(C) Barnard,							
326 Jennifer s kelly	JK's Outa Time	Training Level, Test 1 2019	Open	165.0	63.462%	1	

**Training Level Test 2 (BLM) AA-Jr/YR**

(C) Barnard,							
329 Megan Gioffre	Golden Daisy	Training Level, Test 2 2019	Adult Amateur	171.0	58.966%	1	

**Training Level Test 2 (BLM) Open**

(C) Barnard,							
331 EMILY DONALDSON	BRILLIANCZE MFH	Training Level, Test 2 2019	Open	211.0	72.759%	1	

**Training Level Test 3 (GAIG/USDF Q) OPEN**

(C) Barnard,							
331 EMILY DONALDSON	BRILLIANCZE MFH	Training Level, Test 3 2019	Open	208.0	71.724%	1	
334 Angelia Bean	SKYES THE LIMIT	Training Level, Test 3 2019	Open	187.0	64.483%	2	

**Training Level Test 3 (GAIG/USDF Q) AA - Jr/YR**

(C) Barnard,							
329 Megan Gioffre	Golden Daisy	Training Level, Test 3 2019	Adult Amateur	181.0	62.414%	1	
327 KATIE WHISENANT	Wanted	Training Level, Test 3 2019	Adult Amateur	180.0	62.069%	2	

**First Level Test 1 OPEN**

(C) Barnard,							
334 Angelia Bean	SKYES THE LIMIT	First Level, Test 1 2019	Open	184.0	63.448%	1	

**First Level Test 1 AA-Jr/YR**

(C) Barnard,							
322 Ashley Kundravi	BALOUETTE	First Level, Test 1 2019	Adult Amateur	184.5	63.621%	1	
309 Michele Owens Rieder	Windswept Deja Vu	First Level, Test 1 2019	Adult Amateur	173.5	59.828%	2	

**First Level Test 3 (GAIG/USDF Q) OPEN**

(C) Barnard,							
302 Nicole Brady	FEARLESS	First Level, Test 3 2019	Open	230.0	63.889%	1	

**First Level Test 3 (GAIG/USDF Q) AA - Jr/YR**

(C) Barnard,							
310 Andrea Jenkins	MR. BATES	First Level, Test 3 2019	Adult Amateur	245.0	68.056%	1	
339 Brooke McDade	Sir Love	First Level, Test 3 2019	JR/YR	242.5	67.361%	2	
322 Ashley Kundravi	BALOUETTE	First Level, Test 3 2019	Adult Amateur	241.0	66.944%	3	
313 Sheridan Sone	Chrysalis	First Level, Test 3 2019	Adult Amateur	237.0	65.833%	4	
327 KATIE WHISENANT	Wanted	First Level, Test 3 2019	Adult Amateur	226.5	62.917%	5	
301 ALICE MORSE	AFGHAN NTF	First Level, Test 3 2019	Adult Amateur	217.0	60.278%	6	
309 Michele Owens Rieder	Windswept Deja Vu	First Level, Test 3 2019	Adult Amateur	203.5	56.528%		

### Second Level Test 1 AA - Jr/YR

(C) Barnard,

310 Andrea Jenkins	MR. BATES	Second Level, Test 1 2019	Adult Amateur	250.5	67.703%	1
--------------------	-----------	---------------------------	---------------	-------	---------	---

### Second Level Test 3 (GAIG/USDF Q) AA - Jr/YR

(C) Barnard,

313 Sheridan Sone	Chrysalis	Second Level, Test 3 2019	Adult Amateur	265.5	63.214%	1
323 Leslie Kline	LEAP OF FAITH	Second Level, Test 3 2019	Adult Amateur	243.0	57.857%	2
321 Karen Rubin	Pax	Second Level, Test 3 2019	Adult Amateur	241.5	57.500%	3

### Third Level Test 1 OPEN

(C) Barnard,

335 Lisa Fergusson	Honor Me	Third Level, Test 1 2019	Open	228.0	61.622%	1
--------------------	----------	--------------------------	------	-------	---------	---

### Third Level Test 1 AA - Jr/YR

(C) Barnard,

314 Erin Bailey	Ivegazz	Third Level, Test 1 2019	Adult Amateur	240.5	65.000%	1
328 Francis Keller	LA DONNA	Third Level, Test 1 2019	Adult Amateur	224.5	60.676%	2

### Third Level Test 3 (GAIG/USDF Q) OPEN

(C) Barnard,

317 LAUREN ANNETT	EZEKIEL	Third Level, Test 3 2019	Open	267.0	66.750%	1
-------------------	---------	--------------------------	------	-------	---------	---

### Third Level Test 3 (GAIG/USDF Q) AA-Jr/YR

(C) Barnard,

307 SHARON SEXTON	FURSTAFIRE	Third Level, Test 3 2019	Adult Amateur	256.5	64.125%	1
314 Erin Bailey	Ivegazz	Third Level, Test 3 2019	Adult Amateur	250.5	62.625%	2
304 Patricia Lufy	ALGERAND	Third Level, Test 3 2019	Adult Amateur	250.5	62.625%	3

### Fourth Level Test 1 OPEN

(C) Barnard,

325 jennifer s kelly	RF OUTLANDISH	Fourth Level, Test 1 2019	Open	259.0	66.410%	1
306 Hanne Boekell	LAGUNA	Fourth Level, Test 1 2019	Open	251.0	64.359%	2

### Fourth Level Test 2 (BLM) OPEN

(C) Barnard,

325 jennifer s kelly	RF OUTLANDISH	Fourth Level, Test 2 2019	Open	243.5	64.079%	1
----------------------	---------------	---------------------------	------	-------	---------	---

### USEF Test of Choice Class - Gaig/USDF Q OPEN

(C) Barnard,

335 Lisa Fergusson	Honor Me	Third Level, Test 1 2019	Open	234.0	63.243%	1
336 Lisa Fergusson	Newcomer Z	Second Level, Test 1 2019	Open	223.5	60.405%	2

### MFS TOC 1st - 4th BLM/ GAIG/USDFQ AA-Jr/YR

(C) Barnard,

301 ALICE MORSE	AFGHAN NTF	USDF Freestyle, First Level 2019	Adult Amateur	199.5	66.500%	1
-----------------	------------	----------------------------------	---------------	-------	---------	---

**MFS TOC First-Fourth BLM/ GAIG/USDF Q OPEN**

(C) Barnard,

317	LAUREN ANNETT	EZEKIEL	USDF Freestyle, Third Level 2019	Open	206.5	68.833%	1
302	Nicole Brady	FEARLESS	USDF Freestyle, First Level 2019	Open	201.0	67.000%	2
318	LAUREN ANNETT	CHILKOOT W-S	USDF Freestyle, Fourth Level 2019	Open	195.5	65.167%	3

**MFS TOC FEI - Open/BLM/GAIG/USDF Q AA - Jr/YR**

(C) Barnard,

319	Christina Morin-Graham	MONDLICHT	FEI Freestyle, Intermediate I 2017	Adult Amateur	263.5	65.875%	1
-----	------------------------	-----------	------------------------------------	---------------	-------	---------	---

**Prix St. Georges- BLM/GAIG/USDF Q AA-Jr/YR**

(C) Barnard,

338	Pam Murphy	Rosa Cha W	FEI Prix St. Georges 2021	Adult Amateur	219.5	64.559%	1
330	Katie Bibeau	HURACAN	FEI Prix St. Georges 2021	Adult Amateur	191.5	56.324%	2

**FEI TOC (I1-2; GP) (or equivalent to) BLM/GAIG Q**

(C) Barnard,

311	Michael Bragdell	Faberge Blue	FEI Grand Prix 2021	Open	313.0	68.043%	1
337	Silva Martin	Belrano Gold	FEI Grand Prix 2021	Open	307.0	66.739%	2

**Opportunity Training Level Test 2**

(C) Barnard,

332	Margaret Dugan	King Arthur of Alapocas	Training Level, Test 2 2019	Adult Amateur	191.5	66.034%	1
-----	----------------	-------------------------	-----------------------------	---------------	-------	---------	---